
Cbeyond offers fl exible services and fully-loaded packages that meet 

your needs. Each BeyondVoice package includes the business basics 

like local and long distance calling and high speed internet, plus 

voicemail, email, PC backup, security software and Website hosting. 

To learn more, visit Cbeyond.net
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Choose the package that best fi ts your 
needs and budget

Every small business is unique. So why settle for service 
that’s “one-size-fi ts-all?” With Cbeyond’s BeyondVoice 
Offi ce Edition or BeyondVoice Mobile Edition, you have 
the fl exibility to customize the service options that are right 
for you. Rest assured knowing your service is backed by 
Cbeyond expertise and support.

Take your service to the next level with 
powerful upgrades

With Cbeyond, you have access to more than 30 productivity
enhancing applications including local and long-distance 
voice, broadband Internet, mobile, BlackBerry®, broadband 
laptop access, voicemail, email, web hosting, fax-to-email, 
data backup and virtual private networking. So as your 
business grows and changes, we’ve got you covered.

Voice & Broadband
Each BeyondVoice package includes long distance, local 
and internet. With our unique offering you can pool long 
distance, mobile, toll free and conference calling minutes, 
giving you fl exibility for your business.

Mobile
As a small business, you need a communications service that 
will grow and adapt to your changing needs and mobile 
workforce. With BeyondMobile, you and your staff can stay 
connected in the offi ce, at home, or on the go.

Messaging & Collaboration
Cbeyond’s suite of Messaging and Collaboration tools are 
designed to keep you connected - wherever you are. Now 
you can work anywhere with the convenience and reliability 
that professionals expect and demand.

Data Backup & Security
Today, more than ever, business owners need to protect 
their intellectual property and company assets against 
electronic theft, fraud, viruses and both natural and man-
made disasters. Cbeyond realizes that disaster contingency 
and recovery needs to be simple to set up and easy to use. 
With Cbeyond’s suite of security services, you can keep your 
important company information safe and secure.

Marketing Services
Small businesses need a presence on the Web, directory 
listing in the local phone book and toll-free number in order 
to market their company and sell effectively. Cbeyond delivers 
the presence you need to market your company, promote 
your products and services and acquire new customers. 

— Jim Geiger, Founder and CEO
Cbeyond

All the communications and 

technology services your small 

business needs - from one

entrepreneur to another.

”

“



MOBILE UPGRADES
AND ADD-ONS

Easily upgrade Cbeyond 
services to grow as your 
business grows

Service Monthly Rate

Feature Phones
   Unlimited Voice Line
   Pay-Per-Use Voice Line*
   Unlimited Data Plan
   Pay-Per-Use SMS
   Unlimited SMS Plan
  
Smartphones
   Unlimited Voice Line
   Pay-Per-Use Voice Line*  
   Unlimited Data and Text (required)
   International Roaming

Mobile Workforce Manager 

Laptop Cards - 5GB Plan

$70
$15
$10
$.10/message
$10

$70
$15
$60
$30

$20

$60

VOLUME DISCOUNT PRICING Additional minutes qualify for discount 
pricing.*

Minutes Used/Month Rate/Minute

1,001 - 3,000

3,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 15,000

15,001 - 30,000

30,001 - 50,000

50,000 +

.0500

.0475

.0450

.0400

.0375

.0350

.0300

APPLICATION UPGRADES
AND ADD-ONS

Service Monthly Rate

Broadband Services 1.5 Mbps Broadband Boost (max of 4.5 Mbps)
VPN Remote User
VPN Site to Site (on-net & off-net)

$199/1.5 Mbps
$25 for unlimited users
$50 per site

Web Marketing Services
Additional Domain
Web Hosting Service
Enhanced Marketing Services
Enhanced Marketing and Ecommerce Services

$10/year
$15/site
$20/site
$60/site

Messaging and
Collaboration Services

Landline Voicemail Box
Complete Email Box
Virtual Receptionist
Conferencing Store & Record
Personal Call Assistant Local Features
   2-10 subscriptions
   11+ subscriptions
Fax to Email Number

$5
$10
$35
$30 per call

$5 per subscription
$2.5 per subscription
$5 per number

IT Services & Apps

Secure Backup
   6 -10 GB
   11+ GB
Secure Desktop
Additional IP Addresses
   Up to 5
   Up to 13
   Up to 29
   Up to 61

$1.50/GB
$1/GB
$5/PC

$10
$40
$115
$300

BeyondVoice 
Offi ce Edition

BeyondVoice 
Mobile Edition

Monthly Price $399 – 3 year $499 – 3 year

8 local phone lines
3 Toll Free numbers
1 Inbound Fax to Email Number
2 SIP Analog Ports (SIPconnect 
only)

Voice Line Calling Features:
Three Way Calling, Call Hunting, 
Call Blocking, Call Transfer, 
Accounting Codes, Caller 
ID with Name, Remote Call 
Forwarding
1 Basic Directory Listing
200 DIDs
1 Personal Call Assistant
(SIPconnect only)

1,000 Pooled Domestic Long 
Distance, Toll Free, Conferencing 
and Mobile Minutes (pay per use)

Up to $180 of mobile value, 
pick from the following:
$70 – Feature phone with 
Unlimited Voice
$130 – Smartphone with 
Unlimited Voice + Data and Text
$60 – Laptop Card (5GB)

IT Web & Hosted Application 
Services
5 Landline Voicemail Boxes
1 Domain and Web Hosting 
Service
Unlimited Basic Email
5 GB Storage for PC Backup
5 Secure Desktop Subscriptions

1 Integrated Access Device

*Volume discount pricing applies for long distance, conferencing, toll-free and pay-per-use mobile.


