CBEYOND[®]

Designed with your SMALL BUSINESS in mind.

Cbeyond offers flexible services and fully-loaded packages that meet your needs. Each BeyondVoice package includes the business basics like local and long distance calling and high speed internet, plus voicemail, email, PC backup, security software and Website hosting.

Choose the package that best fits your needs and budget

MOBILE

MARKETING SERVICES

> SUPPOR SERVICES

> > •) (•) = 2

BROADBAND

DATA BACKUP

Every small business is unique. So why settle for service that's "one-size-fits-all?" With Cbeyond's BeyondVoice Office Edition or BeyondVoice Mobile Edition, you have the flexibility to customize the service options that are right for you. Rest assured knowing your service is backed by Cbeyond expertise and support.

Take your service to the next level with powerful upgrades

With Cbeyond, you have access to more than 30 productivity enhancing applications including local and long-distance voice, broadband Internet, mobile, BlackBerry[®], broadband laptop access, voicemail, email, web hosting, fax-to-email, data backup and virtual private networking. So as your business grows and changes, we've got you covered.

"All the communications and technology services your small business needs - from one entrepreneur to another."

> — Jim Geiger, Founder and CEO Cbeyond

Voice & Broadband

Each BeyondVoice package includes long distance, local and internet. With our unique offering you can pool long distance, mobile, toll free and conference calling minutes, giving you flexibility for your business.

Mobile

As a small business, you need a communications service that will grow and adapt to your changing needs and mobile workforce. With BeyondMobile, you and your staff can stay connected in the office, at home, or on the go.

Messaging & Collaboration

Cbeyond's suite of Messaging and Collaboration tools are designed to keep you connected - wherever you are. Now you can work anywhere with the convenience and reliability that professionals expect and demand.

Data Backup & Security

Today, more than ever, business owners need to protect their intellectual property and company assets against electronic theft, fraud, viruses and both natural and manmade disasters. Cbeyond realizes that disaster contingency and recovery needs to be simple to set up and easy to use. With Cbeyond's suite of security services, you can keep your important company information safe and secure.

Marketing Services

Small businesses need a presence on the Web, directory listing in the local phone book and toll-free number in order to market their company and sell effectively. Cbeyond delivers the presence you need to market your company, promote your products and services and acquire new customers.

	BeyondVoice Office Edition	BeyondVoice Mobile Edition
Monthly Price	\$399 - 3 year	\$499 - 3 year
8 local phone lines 3 Toll Free numbers 1 Inbound Fax to Email Number 2 SIP Analog Ports (SIPconnect only)	✓	~
Voice Line Calling Features: Three Way Calling, Call Hunting, Call Blocking, Call Transfer, Accounting Codes, Caller ID with Name, Remote Call Forwarding 1 Basic Directory Listing 200 DIDs 1 Personal Call Assistant (SIPconnect only)	~	~
1,000 Pooled Domestic Long Distance, Toll Free, Conferencing and Mobile Minutes (pay per use)	✓	~
Up to \$180 of mobile value, pick from the following: \$70 – Feature phone with Unlimited Voice \$130 – Smartphone with Unlimited Voice + Data and Text \$60 – Laptop Card (5GB)		~
IT Web & Hosted Application Services 5 Landline Voicemail Boxes 1 Domain and Web Hosting Service Unlimited Basic Email 5 GB Storage for PC Backup 5 Secure Desktop Subscriptions	~	~
1 Integrated Access Device	√	√

MOBILE UPGRADES AND ADD-ONS	Easily upgrade Cbeyond services to grow as your business grows
Service	Monthly Rate
Feature Phones Unlimited Voice Line Pay-Per-Use Voice Line* Unlimited Data Plan Pay-Per-Use SMS Unlimited SMS Plan Smartphones Unlimited Voice Line Pay-Per-Use Voice Line* Unlimited Data and Text (required)	\$70 \$15 \$10 \$.10/message \$10 \$70 \$15 \$60
International Roaming Mobile Workforce Manager	\$30 \$20
Laptop Cards - 5GB Plan	\$60

VOLUME DISCOUNT PRICING	Additional minutes qualify for discount pricing.*	
Minutes Used/Month	Rate/Minute	
1,001 - 3,000	.0500	
3,001 - 5,000	.0475	
5,001 - 10,000	.0450	
10,001 - 15,000	.0400	
15,001 - 30,000	.0375	
30,001 - 50,000	.0350	
50,000 +	.0300	

APPLICATION UPGRADES AND ADD-ONS

	Service	Monthly Rate
Broadband Services	1.5 Mbps Broadband Boost (max of 4.5 Mbps) VPN Remote User VPN Site to Site (on-net & off-net)	\$199/1.5 Mbps \$25 for unlimited users \$50 per site
Web Marketing Services	Additional Domain Web Hosting Service Enhanced Marketing Services Enhanced Marketing and Ecommerce Services	\$10/year \$15/site \$20/site \$60/site
Messaging and Collaboration Services	Landline Voicemail Box Complete Email Box Virtual Receptionist Conferencing Store & Record Personal Call Assistant Local Features 2-10 subscriptions 11+ subscriptions Fax to Email Number	\$5 \$10 \$35 \$30 per call \$5 per subscription \$2.5 per subscription \$5 per number
IT Services & Apps	Secure Backup 6-10 GB 11+ GB Secure Desktop Additional IP Addresses Up to 5 Up to 13 Up to 29 Up to 61	\$1.50/GB \$1/GB \$5/PC \$10 \$40 \$115 \$300

 $\ensuremath{^{\ast}}\xspace{^{\ast}$